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$345,000

1000 QUAYSIDE TE # 410, MIAMI FL 33138
https://www.bravoregroup.com

BACK ON THE MARKET!! SPACIOUS & SERENE 2 BDRM 2 BTHRM
CLOSE TO THE POOL AREA W/ EASY ACCESS TO THE AMENITIES!
PORCELAIN FLRS THROUGHOUT LIVING AREA, CUSTOM CLOSETS,
COMES WITH EXPANSIVE BALCONY W/ BREATHTAKING TROPICAL
VIEWS OF LUSH GARDENS, FOUNTAINS & POOL AREA. NEW A/C &
APPLIANCES. GREAT FOR LIVING IN A HOUSE-LIKE ATMOSPHERE
[…]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Condominium

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: TOWERS OF QUAYSIDE
CONDO,TOWERS OF QUAYSIDE

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 1312 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible
Restrictions

Association Y/N: Yes

Association Fee: $1,354 Tax Year: 2023

Tax Annual Amount: $3,728 Waterfront Y/N: Yes

County: Miami-Dade County Date added: Added 6 months ago

Original List Price: $384,000 DOM: 176

MLS ID: A11590488

Building Details
Number Of Units Total: 240 StoriesTotal: 21

Parking Features: 1 Space, Guest, Valet Security Features: Fire Sprinklers, Fire Alarm,
Owned Burglar Alarm, Smoke Detector, Complex
Fenced, Burglar Alarm, Security Patrol

View: Garden View, Pool Area View, Water
View

Building Name: TOWERS OF QUAYSIDE

Covered Spaces: 1 Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Accessibility Features: Accessible
Elevator Installed, Accessible

Garage Spaces: 1

Entry Level: 4 Garage Y/N: Yes

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: Entry
Level

Room Living Room Features: Den/Library/Office, Family
Room



Call us now
Phone: (305) 713-8000
Email: Bravo@RealtyAgent.com

Amenities & Features
Patio & Porch Features: Open Balcony Architectural Style: High Rise

View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal,
Dryer, Ice Maker, Electric Range,
Refrigerator, Washer

Exterior Features: East Of Us1, Barbeque, Open
Balcony, Tennis Court(s)

Cooling Y/N: Yes

Waterfront Features: Intracoastal Front, No Fixed
Bridges, Ocean Access

Window Features: Blinds, Drapes,
Sliding

Cooling: Central Air Attached Garage Y/N: Yes

Interior Features: Interior Hall, First Floor Entry,
Custom Mirrors, Fire Sprinklers, Walk-In Closet(s),
Den/Library/Office, Family Room

Heating: Central

Furnished: Unfurnished Flooring: Carpet, Ceramic Floor,
Marble

Frontage Type: Bay


